
All inclusive accommodation, including all meals
All beverages, including alcoholic beverages
Wi-Fi
Daily laundry services
Services of a qualified professional hunter
Services of a traditional chef
Services of skinners & trackers
Transport of trophies to taxidermy
Transport within hunting concessions

All flights (International & Domestic)
Hunting permits
Trophy fees on hunted/ wounded animals.
Transport to and from OR Thambo airport (Available at $750 per group)
Transport to and from Polokwane airport (Available at $400 per group)
Tips & Gratuities 
All Taxidermy expenses
Rifle rent. $ 40 Rifle rent per rifle per day. 2 x .308 paired with Leupold
optics  (ideal for plains game hunting) OR $ 60 Rifle rent per day 1 x .416
paired with Swarovski optic (ideal for big/dangerous game hunting)
You are allowed to bring your own rifles to complete your Safari with. 

      (Please let us know in advance)

1:1 - $ 350 per day
One client : One Professional hunter

2:1 - $ 250 per day
Two clients  : One Professional hunter

Observer - $ 170 per day
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Subject to license approval
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Bushpig

€ 70

€ 240 

€ 1 850 

Vervet Monkey 

Baboon

Jackal

Porcupine

Large Spotted Genet

Common Duiker

Red Duiker

Steenbuck

Klipspringer

Sharpe's Grysbuck

Lechwe - Red

Honey Badger

African Civet

Warthog

Common Springbuck

Copper Springbuck

White Springbuck

Black Springbuck

Common Blesbuck

White Blesbuck

Impala 

Black Impala

Mountain Reedbuck

€ 280

€ 280

€ 650

€ 370

€ 600

€ 1 710

€ 1 950

€ 1 850

€ 1 250

€ 950

€ 880  

€ 560

€ 880

€ 800

€ 700

€ 700

€ 880

€ 390

€ 1 710

€ 1 200

€ 790

$ 75

$ 300

$ 300

$ 300

$ 650

$ 400

$ 2 000

$ 650

$ 1 850

$ 2 000

$ 1 750

$ 1 350

$ 950

$ 450

$ 600

$ 950

$ 850

$ 750

$ 750

$ 950

$ 420

$ 1 850

 $ 1 250

$ 850

$ 120

$ 450

$ 450

$ 450

$ 980

$ 610

$ 3 000

$ 980

$ 2 800

$ 3 000

$ 2 650

$ 2 100

$ 1 450

$ 700

$ 900

$ 1 450

$ 1 300

$ 1 150

$ 1 150

$ 1 450

$ 650

$ 2 790

 $ 1 900

$ 1 300



Subject to license approval
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Hippopotamus

Brown Hyena

Spotted Hyena

Limpopo Bushbuck

Nyala

Burchell's Zebra

Blue Wildebeest

Golden Wildebeest

Red Hartebeest

Oryx / Gemsbuck

Roan

Waterbuck

Greater Kudu

Cape Eland

Livingston Eland

Giraffe

Black Giraffe

Crocodile   <13 ft

Crocodile    >13ft

Sable

Tsessebe

Cape Buffalo   <40"

Cape Buffalo    >40"

€ 740

€ 1 400

€ 4 200

€ 1 700

€ 2 320

€ 1 300

€ 1 200

€ 2 780

€ 1 350

€ 1 670

€ 6 500

€ 2 200

€ 2 700

€ 2 960

€ 3 700

€ 2 800

€ 4 200

€ 3 600

€ 6 000

€ 4 100

€ 3 400

€ 8 800

€ 10 800

P.O.R

$ 800

$ 1 500

$ 4 500

$ 1 800

$ 2 500

$ 1 400

$ 1 350

$ 3 000

$ 1 450

$ 1 800

$ 7 000

$ 2 350

$ 2 900

$ 3 200

$ 4 000

$ 3 000

$ 4 500

$ 3 850

$ 6 500

$ 4 400

$ 3 600

$ 9 500

$ 12 500

P.O.R

Ostrich $ 1 200

$ 1 800

$ 6 800

$ 2 700

$ 3 800

$ 2 100

$ 2 100

$ 4 500

$ 2 200

$ 2 700

$ 10 500

$ 3 550

$ 4 350

$ 4 800

$ 6 000

$ 4 500

$ 6 800

$ 5 800

$ 9 800

$ 6 600

$ 5 400

$ 14 300

$ 17 300

P.O.R


